Ajuo sousisyai ioj pajonb ale siequinu ed siainjoeinuepy

series 16.360

System No.: 247100069

Type

Euro |
25/90 =>»

]
@0

475
16.360 HOCL

© D2866 LXOH
12,0 Itr.

6 cyl.
265 KW/360 HP

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

Front pipe

Silencer

Tail pipe

49245
81.15204.0041

N.A.

__81.15204.6029

Mounting Parts

1

49812
51.15901.0009
51.15901.0012

2.

99714
81.97420.0085
88.15640.2203
81.97420.0152

Y

49291
81.15210.0064

OINEX

N.A. 49364
81.15101.0274
81.15101.0236

__ 81.15204.5561

0

49699
81.15204.5562




